
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-705

Wed, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
 323

Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  B-301
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Econometrics (Specialized Topics)  Domashova D.V.  K-822
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Administrative Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  K-409
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Military Training  dep.20
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  V-411
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  Gobrusenko K.I.  403
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-403
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  Gaybatova A.R.,

Davydenko V.  A-218
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  V-415
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  K-207
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  408
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  Gobrusenko K.I.  V-403
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  V-417
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  Okropishin A.E.

 404


